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Customer Support: (800) 527-8492
U.S. Sales Territories
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STEMCO - Canada   1020 Lorimar Drive – Mississauga, ON L5S 1R8  •  (905) 206-9700  •  877-232-9111  •  FAX: 877-244-4555
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Making the Roadways Safer®

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER
Gene Bleke
gene.bleke@stemco.com (903) 220-9372

SALES MANAGERS

(903) 261-8516

(903) 261-3120

(704)-519-6925

(903) 240-9591

(903)-746-1157

Chuck Parsons
charles.parsons@stemco.com

Dan Wassall
dan.wassall@stemco.com

Chris Schomaker
chris.schomaker@stemco.com

Patrick Smith
patrick.smith@stemco.com

Pete McEathron
pete.mceathron@stemco.com

Martin Wolf
martin.wolf@stemco.com

(903) 239-3209

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER
John Shelton
john.shelton@stemco.com (804) 536-0604

SALES MANAGERS

(903)-220-3968 

(903)-932-0802 

(616)-273-2284 

(917)-239-2599 

(828)-480-9270

Hamilton Ayala 
hamilton.ayala@stemco.com

Charlie Farish 
charlie.farish@stemco.com

Josh Johnson
josh.johnson@stemco.com

Wayne Shepard 
wayne.shepard@stemco.com

Chrissy Stone
christine.stone@stemco.com
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